
 

 

MWBE Summary  

 

Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 4.33% African American; 3.39% Hispanic; 1.21% 
Native/Asian American; and 2.75% WBE.  Participation for this change order:   
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME    $610,625.00 100% 
Austin Filter Systems, Austin, TX $610,625.00 100%    
 
Overall participation based on contract expenditures as of 6/6/2014 (not including this change order): 

 
PRIME:  
72.60% Non M/WBE    

 
SUBCONTRACTORS: 

0.29% African American; 0.59% Hispanic; 0.08% Native/Asian; 4.71% WBE; and 21.73% Non M/WBE 
 
TOTAL: 

0.29% African American; 0.59% Hispanic; 0.08% Native/Asian; 4.71% WBE; and 94.33% Non M/WBE 
 
 


	PRIME:
	72.60% Non M/WBE
	0.29% African American; 0.59% Hispanic; 0.08% Native/Asian; 4.71% WBE; and 21.73% Non M/WBE
	0.29% African American; 0.59% Hispanic; 0.08% Native/Asian; 4.71% WBE; and 94.33% Non M/WBE

